Webcup 5 Aug.

Datum:
Ort:

HV100

Namn

Bengt Nilsson
Johan Huss
Fabian Wallin
Jan-Erik Tjernberg
Jill Nyqvist

Mikael Tyberg
Lars Lindgren
Pal-Otto Sérensen
Rune Olsson
Fredrik Berglund
Stefan Karlsson
Lars Hallgvist

Bo Petersson
Peter Ericson
Ronny Holmgren
Torsten Astrém
Kari Lindstréom
Peter Bergfeldt

Sporter
Namn
Lars Lindgren

Petter Backvall
Nanna Norberg

4,57

Klubb Telefonnummer Serie 1
Safsen 5,05
Arvika 6,05
Katarina 4,57
8,07
Safsen 6,36
Safsen 7,66
4,85
6,18
8,33
9,74
7,63
9,36
9,62
Katarina 12,30
6,90
14,36
Katarina 7,23
Katarina 11,54
0,00
0,00

15,57
Klubb Telefonnummer Serie 1

15,57
Sundsvall 17,36
Sundsvall 23,64
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

3,43
Serie 2
3,86
3,43
4,30
5,09
6,83
7,27
7,70
7,90
6,27
8,03
7,80
9,23
11,40
10,92
10,64
10,25
13,30
16,60
0,00
0,00

6,96
Serie 2

0,00
6,96
26,54
116,47
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

5,44
Serie 3
5,44
6,99
9,63
7,33
8,43
6,79
10,05
8,69
9,04
7,68
10,17
9,80
7,91
7,66
13,55
7,08
14,80
8,54
0,00
0,00

11,55
Serie 3
0,00
11,55
17,64
30,30
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

Agg

Agg

4,78
5,49
6,17
6,83
7,21
7,24
7,53
7,59
7,88
8,48
8,53
9,46
9,64
10,29
10,36
10,56
11,78
12,23
0,00
0,00

0,00
11,36
20,51
56,80

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00



JK1

Namn

Tommy Brunzell
Niklas Moss

Daniel Windstam
Joakim Grafstrom
Jon Larsson

Bertil Rydergren
Tommy Rutgersson

Klubb Telefonnummer
Arvika

Hagfors

Sundsvall

Sundsvall

Sundsvall

Katarina

Katarina

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

13,36
Serie 1
13,36
14,24
24,37
29,76
28,84
18,22
32,22
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

8,85
Serie 2
12,49
8,85
16,80
15,70
20,11
42,80
15,19
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

12,57
Serie 3
12,57
25,02
14,04
16,12
17,46
34,85
63,80
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

Agg

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

12,81
16,04
18,40
20,53
22,14
31,96
37,07
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00



